
Plastic Combinations

RRP               100+             200+

Large & Large

Large & Medium

Large & Button

Medium & Medium

Medium & Button

Large Primary only

Medium Primary only

BVD Combinations
Large & Large BVD

Large & Medium BVD

Large & Button BVD

Medium & Medium BVD

Medium & Button BVD

Large BVD & Large

Large BVD & Medium

Large BVD & Button

Medium BVD & Medium

Medium BVD & Button

£1.42

£1.42

£1.17

£1.42

£1.17

£0.87

£0.87

£1.37

£1.37

£1.12

£1.37

£1.12

£0.82

£0.82

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.25

£2.42

£2.25

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.90

£2.00

£1.90

EID Combinations
Large & EID Large 

Large & EID Button

Medium & EID Button 

Large BVD & EID Large

Large BVD & EID Button

BVD Test Prices (CIS Telford) 
BVD Test (No BVD Free England)

BVD + BVD Free England 

£1.32

£1.32

£1.07

£1.32

£1.07

£0.77

£0.77

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£3.70

£3.70

£2.15

£2.40

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.85

£1.95

£1.85

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

£2.88

£2.88

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.83

£2.83

We offer incredibly competitive prices on a full range ofWe offer incredibly competitive prices on a full range of visual livestock tags. visual livestock tags.  




IPMS LTD TAG PRICESIPMS LTD TAG PRICES

Metal Combinations
Large & Metal

Medium & Metal 

£1.09

£1.05

£1.04

£1.00

£0.99

£0.95



Admin Tags
EID Admin Tags UKADM01

Reusable HDX EID Female Parlour tags Long Stem     

& Male Button Parlour tags

Management BVD Button Tag 

Cattle Replacement Tags 
All standard Replacements

EID Replacements






PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE ON 



01335 320016 OR EMAIL SALES@IPMSLTD.CO.UK 



FOR MORE INFORMATION, OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE



 WWW.IPMSLTD.CO.UK



IF THERE ARE ANY TAGS NOT ON THIS PRICE LIST THAT YOU WOULD LIKE 
PRICES ON PLEASE CONTACT OUR FRIENDLY TEAM FOR A QUOTE.



ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

RRP                100+             200+

£1.85

£2.48

£1.05

£1.80 

N/A

N/A

N/A  

N/A

N/A

£2.30

£2.50

£2.20

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

£0.70

£0.60

£0.40

£0.35

£0.30

£0.20

£0.35

£0.30

£0.20

£3.00

£16.00

£12.00

£15.00

IPMS LTD TAG PRICESIPMS LTD TAG PRICES

FOC 




Applicators
Metal Applicator 

Plastic Applicator (BO6)

BVD Applicator (BO7)

Orange insert for Applicator code 67001768 




Management Tag Prices 
Large Female & Male

Medium Female & Male
Button Female & Male
Large Female only
Medium Female only
Button Female only
Large Male only
Medium Male only
Button Male only
Pen
Management Print is 5p per side


